
St. Ignatius Parish
Confirmation Year One

Calendar 2022-2023
Andy Weyer, Catechist

Fr. John Whitney, SJ, Pastoral Care
Lisa Freese, Director of Faith Formation

Sunday 18 September 3:45-6:00 PM Orientation

Sunday 25 September 5:00-7:15 PM Class 1 (CTBC Chapter 1)

Sunday 2 October Parish Picnic/Blessing of the
Animals

NO CLASS

Sunday 9 October Indigenous People’s Day
Weekend

NO CLASS

Sunday 16 October 5:00-7:15 PM Class 2 (CTBC Chapter 2)

Sunday 23 October 5:00-7:15 PM Class 3 (CTBC Chapter 3)

Sunday 30 October Halloween/All Saints’ NO CLASS

Sunday 6 November 5:00-7:15 PM Class 4 (CTBC Chapter 4)

Sunday 13 November Veterans’ Day Weekend NO CLASS

Sunday 20 November 5:00-7:15 PM Class 5 (CTBC Chapter 5)

Sunday 27 November 1st Advent/Thanksgiving
Weekend

NO CLASS

Sunday 4 December 5:00-7:15 PM Class 6 (CTBC Chapter 6)

Sunday 11 December 6:15-7:15 PM Advent Evening of
Reflection

Sunday 18 December 5:00-7:15 PM Class 7 (CTBC Chapter 7)

CHRISTMAS BREAK NO CLASS UNTIL 8 JANUARY 2023

Sunday 8 January 5:00-7:15 PM Class 8 (CTBC Chapter 8)



Sunday 15 January MLK Birthday Weekend NO CLASS

Sunday 22 January 5:00-7:15 PM Class 9 (CTBC Chapter 9)

Sunday 29 January 5:00-7:15 PM Class 10 (CTBC Chapter 10)

Sunday 5 February 5:00-7:15 PM Class 11 (John Chapter 1)

Sunday 12 February Super Bowl Sunday NO CLASS

Sunday 19 February Presidents’ Day Weekend NO CLASS

Wednesday 22 February Ash Wednesday Lent Begins

Sunday 26 February 5:00-7:15 PM Class 12 (John Chapter 2)

Sunday 5 March 6:15-7:15 PM Lenten Evening of Reflection

Sunday 12 March 5:00-7:15 PM Class 13 (John Chapter 3)

Sunday 19 March St. Joseph’s Day NO CLASS

Sunday 26 March 5:00-7:15 PM Class 14 (John Chapter 4)

Sunday 2 April Palm Sunday NO CLASS

Thursday 6 April Holy Thursday Mass of the Lord’s Supper

Friday 7 April Good Friday Liturgy of the Lord’s Passion

Saturday 8 April Holy Saturday The Great Easter Vigil

Sunday 9 April Easter Sunday NO CLASS

Sunday 16 April 5:00-7:15 PM Class 15 (John Chapter 5)

Sunday 23 April 5:00-7:15 PM Class 16 (John Chapter 6)

All events will be in person unless otherwise indicated. If class will be
held by Zoom, a link will be sent to parents. Class begins with 5:00 PM
Mass in St. Ignatius Church before moving to Room 211 in Kalmanovitz
Hall, located across the lawn from the Church.


